Glasgow Life - Annual Return 2022/2023

OFFICIAL

NAME

DESIGNATION

GROSS SALARY

RE-IMBURSEMENT OF EXPENSES

MILEAGE]

TRAVEL

ACCOMMODATION

SUBSISTENCE

TELEPHONE & ICT

OTHER

TOTAL EXPENSES

TOTAL SALARY
& EXPENSES

Christie, Annette

Chair

£338.28

£112.50

£450.78

£450.78
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